Catherine Poution Management

HUNTER STANFORD

Eyes: Blue

Hair: Brown

TRAINING

2008
2008
2008

Voice Training
Theatre
Theatre Techniques

TELEVISION CREDITS

2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2013
2013
2012
2011
2011
2009

Utopia - Series 3

Fancy Boy

$20 Boss Project

The Secret River

The Doctor Blake Mysteries
Devondale Dairy

Alanah & Madeline Foundation
Underbelly: Squizzy

The Confectionery Company
Radiant

KMart

STAGE CREDITS

2008

Poor Boy

VOICE OVER CREDITS

2017
2016
2013
2012
2012
2012

Lord Of The Flies
Shedd App
Education Reform
Nintendo Wii - You
Mini 'Love'

Oreos

Height: 1.74 Playing Age: 16-19

Stage Left Theatre School
Stage Left Theatre School
Stage Left Theatre School

Lachie
Teenage Boy
Jayden
Young Will
Guest Lead: Bradley
Son

Lead Bully
Urchin

Pirate

Alex

Brother 100%

Jeremy Glass

Voice Over
Voice Over
Voice Over
Voice Over
Voice Over
Voice Over

2012 Herald Weekly Times Footy Cards Voice Over

2011 St. Vincent De Paul
2011 realestate.com
2010 I Love You Too
2010 Bega

2010 Tourism Victoria
2009 Fonterra - Calcium
2009 Cottees

2009 1300 Aust

PO Box 1732 Collingwood 3066

Recurring Voice Over
Recurring Voice Over
Voice Over
Voice Over
Voice Over
Voice Over
Voice Over
Voice Over

105 Rupert St

P +61 3 9078 0678
F +61 3 9078 0900

E admin@cpmgt.com.au

Working Dog

ABC TV

Stupid Old Studios
ABC/Dir. Daina Reid
January Productions
TVC

TVC

Screentime

TVC

TVC

TVC

Dir: Simon Phillips/MTC

Educational Resource
Spotify Radio
TVC

Radio

Radio

TVC

Radio

Radio

Radio

Film

TVC

Radio

TVC

Radio

Radio

Hunter Stanford 1



