

# **HUNTER STANFORD**

Eyes: Blue Hair: Brown Height: 1.74 Playing Age: 16-19



### **TRAINING**

2008	Voice Training	Stage Left Theatre School
2008	Theatre	Stage Left Theatre School
2008	Theatre Techniques	Stage Left Theatre School

### **TELEVISION CREDITS**

2017	Utopia - Series 3	Lachie	Working Dog
2016	Fancy Boy	Teenage Boy	ABC TV
2015	\$20 Boss Project	Jayden	Stupid Old Studios
2014	The Secret River	Young Will	ABC/Dir. Daina Reid
2013	The Doctor Blake Mysteries	Guest Lead: Bradley	January Productions
2013	Devondale Dairy	Son	TVC
2013	Alanah & Madeline Foundation	Lead Bully	TVC
2012	Underbelly: Squizzy	Urchin	Screentime
2011	The Confectionery Company	Pirate	TVC
2011	Radiant	Alex	TVC
2009	KMart	Brother 100%	TVC

### **STAGE CREDITS**

2008 Poor Boy Jeremy Glass Dir: Simon Phillips/MTC

## **VOICE OVER CREDITS**

VOICE OVER CREDITS				
2017	Lord Of The Flies	Voice Over	Educational Resource	
2016	Shedd App	Voice Over	Spotify Radio	
2013	Education Reform	Voice Over	TVC	
2012	Nintendo Wii - You	Voice Over	Radio	
2012	Mini 'Love'	Voice Over	Radio	
2012	Oreos	Voice Over	TVC	
2012	Herald Weekly Times Footy Cards	Voice Over	Radio	
2011	St. Vincent De Paul	Recurring Voice Over	Radio	
2011	realestate.com	Recurring Voice Over	Radio	
2010	I Love You Too	Voice Over	Film	
2010	Bega	Voice Over	TVC	
2010	Tourism Victoria	Voice Over	Radio	
2009	Fonterra – Calcium	Voice Over	TVC	
2009	Cottees	Voice Over	Radio	
2009	1300 Aust	Voice Over	Radio	